
 
Fee Schedule   
 
 
 

 
All Fees to be paid into the Aurora Dance Studio account within the first two weeks of the 
term commencing  
 
Please use your child’s name and Invoice number for reference  
 
Aurora Dance Studio 
Account Number:  

2020 Per class Per Term 

30 minutes $11 $110 

45 minutes $13 $130 

1 hour $15 $150  

2 hours $15 
$14.25 5% discount 

$300 
$285 5% discount 

3 hours or more $15 
$13.50 10% discount 

$450 
$405 10% discount 


